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General information about company
Scrip code 530313
NSE Symbol
MSEI Symbol
ISIN INE285U01025
Name of the company Kimia Biosciences Limited
Whether company is SME No
Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 31-03-2021
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date
Shareholding pattern filed under Regulation 31 (1) (b)
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)? No
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Declaration
Sr. . Promoter and Public Non Promoter-

No. Particular Yes/No Promoter Group shareholder Non Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? | No No No No
2 ;Vhether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whether the L1§ted Ent{ty has any shares against which No No No No

depository receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? Yes Yes No No

Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise
6 No No

encumbered?
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting No No No No

rights?
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? | No
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
No. Of . Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. of Partly No. Of Total nos. OShareholdmg 321 Class of securities (IX)
Category . . shares % of total no. of
Category | of Sharcholders | up oauity. | bquiy | Undertving LR shares (eleulated [0St oo e
) shareholder P equily | equity Depository | _ as per SCRR, & g Total as a
(N (I ;};T;e(sw) ;I:{‘;es Receipts (_v()ll/g/l) 1957) (VID AS a [ et oo | Class % of
% of ’ Total +B+
) (VD) % of (A+B+C2) X egy ota (A+B+C)
Promoter
(A) Ifcromoter 7 35455841 35455841 | 74.94 35455841 35455841 | 74.94
Group
(B) Public 11905 11856900 11856900 | 25.06 11856900 11856900 | 25.06
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(€D underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 11912 47312741 47312741 | 100 47312741 47312741 | 100
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Number of
Shareholding , as a | Number of Shares
No. Of Shares | % assuming full Locked in shares | Pledged or
No. Of No. of Underlying | conversion of otherwise
Shares : - - (X1 bered | Number of
Category . Shares Outstanding | convertible encumoere .
Underlying . - " (XI11) equity shares
Category | of . Underlying | convertible securities (as a ’
Outstanding . - held in
1)) shareholder . Outstanding | securities and | percentage of A A -
convertible - sa sa | dematerialized
1) L Warrants No. Of diluted share % of % of
securities . . ital . 00 00 form (XIV)
x) (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= N total | No. | total
(a) (VIH(X) Asa % of | No. (@) | o (2) |Shares
(A+B+C2) held held
(b) (b)
Promoter
(A) f}romoter 74.94 8158885 | 23.01 35455841
Group
B) Public 25.06 9102100
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 100 8158885 | 17.24 44557941

file:///C:/Users/LENOVO/Desktop/KIMIABL/KIMIA pen drive/LISTED/QUARTERLY-HALF -YEARLY COMPLIANCES/3QUARTERLY/FY 2020-21/Q4 ...

4/15



4/20/2021

Report march 21.html

Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
No. Shareholding | Number of Voting Rights held in each
o 1
of No. Of Total nos. | 25 2 % of class of securities (IX)
No. of Partly shares shares total no. of
Category & Nos. Of fully paid | paid- . shares No of Voting (XIV) Rights | Total
. underlying | held ] & o
Sr. Name of the shareholders | up equity | up ’ _ (calculated as asa%
.| Depository | (VII) =
Shareholders (I) | (III) shares equity . per SCRR, of
Receipts (IV)+
held (IV) | shares V1) (VY+ (VI) 1957) (VIII) | Class eg: | Class ' Totz_ll
held Asa%of |x ey Tota Voting
V) (A+B+C2) rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
1) Indian
() Individuals/Hindu | , 35455841 35455841 | 74.94 35455841 35455841 | 74.94
undivided Family
(S:?(—l'l;otal 7 35455841 35455841 | 74.94 35455841 35455841 | 74.94
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and 7 35455841 35455841 | 74.94 35455841 35455841 | 74.94
Promoter
Group (A)=
A)D+A)
(@)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
1) Institutions
(a) Mutual Funds 3 181100 181100 ]0.38 181100 181100 |0.38
Sub-Total
3 181100 181100 [ 0.38 181100 181100 | 0.38
B)(1)
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(a(i)) sharcholders 4637 2757917 2757917 |5.83 2757917 2757917 | 5.83
holding nominal
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal |4 8200000 8200000 |17.33 8200000 8200000 |17.33
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
© Any Other 261 717883 717883 | 1.52 717883 717883 | 1.52
(specify)
(Sl;)(-;;otal 11902 11675800 11675800 | 24.68 11675800 11675800 | 24.68
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)y=(B)(1)+ 11905 11856900 11856900 | 25.06 11856900 11856900 | 25.06
(B)2)+(B)
3
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total ( 11912 47312741 47312741 | 100 47312741 47312741 | 100
A+B+C2)
Total 11912 47312741 47312741 | 100 47312741 47312741 | 100
(A+B+C)
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
Number of
Number of Shares
: Locked in shares pledged or
No. Of No. Of Shares | Shareholding , as a % otherwise
No. of . . . (X0
Shares Shares Underlying assuming full conversion encumbered | Number of
Underlying . Outstanding of convertible securities ( (X111) equity shares
. Underlying . . ?
Sr. Outstanding Outstandin convertible as a percentage of diluted held in
convertible Warrants € | securities and share capital) (XI)= Asa Asa | dematerialized
securities (Xi) No. Of Warrants | (VID)+(X) As a % of % of % of | form (XIV)
(X) (Xi) (a) (A+B+C2) No. (a) total | No. | total
’ Shares | (a) | Shares
held held
(b) (W]
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
() 74.94 8158885 [ 23.01 35455841
(Sl")b'TOtal (A) 74.94 8158885 | 23.01 35455841
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 74.94 8158885 | 23.01 35455841
and Promoter
Group (A)=
AM+HA)D)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
1) Institutions
(a) 0.38 0
Sub-Total (B) 0.38 0
)
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i)) 5.83 814917
(a(ii)) 17.33 8200000
(e) 1.52 87183
Sub-Total (B) 24.68 9102100
3
Total Public
Shareholding
25.06 9102100
B)y=B)()+
B)2)HB)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
ATB+C2) 100 8158885 | 17.24 44557941
Total
(A+B+C ) 100 8158885 | 17.24 44557941

file:///C:/Users/LENOVO/Desktop/KIMIABL/KIMIA pen drive/LISTED/QUARTERLY-HALF -YEARLY COMPLIANCES/3QUARTERLY/FY 2020-21/Q4 ...

6/15



4/20/2021

file:///C:/Users/LENOVO/Desktop/KIMIABL/KIMIA pen drive/LISTED/QUARTERLY-HALF -YEARLY COMPLIANCES/3QUARTERLY/FY 2020-21/Q4 ...

Report march 21.html

Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3 4 5 6

7

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Deepa Goel

Sachin Goel Sameer Goel | Santosh Goel | Vandana Goel

Ved Prakash
Goel

Vipul Goel

PAN (II)

AGSPG7937]

AAEPG2497B | AAEPG2496A | AAOPG8956H | AADPR3448L | AAIPG9630L

AAOPG9045R

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

16

5318380

30137381 16 16 16

16

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W+ (VD

—_

6

5318380

30137381 16 16 16

16

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

11.24

63.7 0 0 0

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

16

5318380

30137381 16 16 16

16

Class eg:y

Total

16

5318380

30137381 16 16 16

16

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

11.24

63.7 0 0 0

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
sccurities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

11.24

63.7 0 0 0

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

0

2158545

6000340 0 0 0

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

0

40.59

19.91 0 0 0

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)
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As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in 16
dematerialized
form (XIV)

5318380 30137381 16 16 16 16

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type Promoter Promoter Promoter Promoter Promoter Promoter Promoter
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

Name of the .

Shareholders (I) Click here to go back
PAN (II) Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares 35455841
held (IV)

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = IV)+ | 35455841
W+ (VD

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

74.94

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X 35455841

Class eg:y
Total 35455841

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 74.94

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a 74.94
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+H(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a) 8158885
As a % of total
Shares held (b) 23.01

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)
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Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

35455841

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type
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Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Anish Kumar Aggarwal

Manish Gupta

Rahul Agrawal

Rajesh Mittal

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

ADUPA3369F

AAQPG2749C

ACEPA6224C

AEKPM6909C

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

2050000

2050000

2050000

2050000

8200000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W+ (VD

2050000

2050000

2050000

2050000

8200000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

433

433

433

433

17.33

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (1X)

Class eg: X

2050000

2050000

2050000

2050000

8200000

Class eg:y

Total

2050000

2050000

2050000

2050000

8200000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

433

433

433

433

17.33

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

433

433

433

433

17.33

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)
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Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No. 1

2

3

5

Bodies

Category Corporate

Overseas Corporate
Bodies

Non-Resident Indian

(NRI)

HUF

Clearing
Members

Category / More

than 1 percentage Category

Category

Category

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go
back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of the

Shareholders (1) 44

174

28

14

261

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

134319

100000

452272

29319

1973

717883

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W+ (VD

134319

100000

452272

29319

1973

717883

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIIT) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.28

0.21

0.96

0.06

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 134319

100000

452272

29319

1973

717883

Class eg:y

Total 134319

100000

452272

29319

1973

717883

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 0.28

0.21

0.96

0.06

1.51

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+HX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0.28

0.21

0.96

0.06

Number of Locked in shares (XII)
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No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

39219 0 17272 28719 1973 87183

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Sr. No.Details of the SBODetails of the registered ownerDetails of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or
indirect*:Date of creation / acquisition of significant beneficial interestNamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality
(Applicable in case of Any other is selected)NamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is
selected)Whether by virtue of:SharesVoting rightsRights on distributable dividend or any other distributionExercise of controlExercise of significant
influence
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