General information about company								
Scrip code	530313							
NSE Symbol								
MSEI Symbol								
ISIN	INE285U01025							
Name of the company	Kimia Biosciences Limited							
Whether company is SME	No							
Class of Security	Equity Shares							
Type of report	Quarterly							
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	31-03-2021							
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date								
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)							
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?	No							

	Declaration									
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public					
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No					
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No	No	No	No					
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	No	No	No					
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No					
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	Yes	Yes	No	No					
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No							
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No					
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No								

		Tal	ole I - Sur	nmary	Statement	holding	of specified sec	urities				
	Category of shareholder (II)	Nos. Of fully shareholders up eq	No. of fully paid	No. Of Partly paid-up	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)				
Category (I)			up equity	equity	underlying Depository	held (VII)	shares (calculated as per SCRR,	No of Voti	ng (XIV	7) Rights	Total as a	
· /		(III)	shares held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts	= (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)	
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	7	35455841			35455841	74.94	35455841		35455841	74.94	
(B)	Public	11905	11856900			11856900	25.06	11856900		11856900	25.06	
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public											
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs											
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts											
	Total	11912	47312741			47312741	100	47312741		47312741	100	

		Tabl	e I - Summ	ary Statemen	nt holding of speci	fied secu	ırities			
Category (I)	Category of shareholder (II)	holder Outstanding convertible securities (X) Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares
			No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)	
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				74.94	8158885	23.01			35455841
(B)	Public				25.06					9102100
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public									
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs									
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts									
	Total				100	8158885	17.24			44557941

				No. Of	No. Of	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of	Number of class of sec		Rights held (IX)	in each
Sr.	Category & Name of the	Nos. Of shareholders	No. of fully paid up equity	Partly paid- up	shares underlying Depository	shares held (VII) =	total no. of shares (calculated as	No of Voti	ng (XIV	/) Rights	Total as a %
	Shareholders (I)	(III)	shares held (IV)	equity shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	of Total Voting rights
A	Table II - Statemen	it showing shar	eholding pa	ttern of t	he Promoter	and Promote	er Group				
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	7	35455841			35455841	74.94	35455841		35455841	74.94
Sub-Total (A)(1)		7	35455841			35455841	74.94	35455841		35455841	74.94
(2)	Foreign										
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A) (2)		7	35455841			35455841	74.94	35455841		35455841	74.94
В	Table III - Stateme	Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder									
(1)	Institutions										
(a)	Mutual Funds	3	181100			181100	0.38	181100		181100	0.38
Sub-Total (B)(1)		3	181100			181100	0.38	181100		181100	0.38
(3)	Non-institutions	•	•			•	•	•	•		
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	11637	2757917			2757917	5.83	2757917		2757917	5.83
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	4	8200000			8200000	17.33	8200000		8200000	17.33
(e)	Any Other (specify)	261	717883			717883	1.52	717883		717883	1.52
Sub-Total (B)(3)		11902	11675800			11675800	24.68	11675800		11675800	24.68
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B) (3)		11905	11856900			11856900	25.06	11856900		11856900	25.06
С	Table IV - Stateme	nt showing sha	reholding p	attern of	the Non Pro	noter- Non l	Public sharehold	ler			
Total (A+B+C2)		11912	47312741			47312741	100	47312741		47312741	100
Total (A+B+C)		11912	47312741			47312741	100	47312741		47312741	100

Т	able II - Sta	itement sho	wing sharehold	ling pattern of the Pro	omoter a	nd Pro	mot	er Grou	ıp
	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X) No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	Shares	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted -	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares
Sr.		convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)	
A	Table II - Star	tement showing	g shareholding pat	tern of the Promoter and Pro	moter Gro	up			
(1)	Indian								
(a)				74.94	8158885	23.01			35455841
Sub-Total (A) (1)				74.94	8158885	23.01			35455841
(2)	Foreign	•						•	
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)				74.94	8158885	23.01			35455841
В	Table III - Sta	atement showir	ng shareholding pa	ttern of the Public sharehold	ler	Į.			
(1)	Institutions								
(a)				0.38					0
Sub-Total (B) (1)				0.38					0
(3)	Non-institutio	ons							
(a(i))				5.83					814917
(a(ii))				17.33					8200000
(e)				1.52					87183
Sub-Total (B) (3)				24.68					9102100
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)				25.06					9102100
С	Table IV - Sta	atement showing	ng shareholding pa	ttern of the Non Promoter-	Non Public	shareho	lder		
Total (A+B+C2)				100	8158885	17.24			44557941
Total (A+B+C)				100	8158885	17.24			44557941

		Indi	viduals/Hindu	ı undivided F	amily		
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Deepa Goel	Sachin Goel	Sameer Goel	Santosh Goel	Vandana Goel	Ved Prakash Goel	Vipul Goel
PAN (II)	AGSPG7937J	AAEPG2497B	AAEPG2496A	AAOPG8956H	AADPR3448L	AAIPG9630L	AAOPG9045R
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	16	5318380	30137381	16	16	16	16
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	16	5318380	30137381	16	16	16	16
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0	11.24	63.7	0	0	0	0
Number of Voting	Rights held in ea	ach class of secur	ities (IX)	•			
Class eg:X	16	5318380	30137381	16	16	16	16
Class eg:y							
Total	16	5318380	30137381	16	16	16	16
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0	11.24	63.7	0	0	0	0
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0	11.24	63.7	0	0	0	0
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)					ı	1
No. (a)	0	2158545	6000340	0	0	0	0
As a % of total Shares held (b)	0	40.59	19.91	0	0	0	0
Number of Shares	pledged or other	wise encumbered	l (XIII)	,		•	•
No. (a)							

As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	16	5318380	30137381	16	16	16	16
Reason for not pro	viding PAN						
Reason for not providing PAN							
Shareholder type	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter

	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family								
Searial No.									
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Click here to go back								
PAN (II)	Total								
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	35455841								
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)									
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)									
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	35455841								
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	74.94								
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)								
Class eg:X	35455841								
Class eg:y									
Total	35455841								
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	74.94								
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)									
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)									
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)									
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	74.94								
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)								
No. (a)	8158885								
As a % of total Shares held (b)	23.01								
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)								
No. (a)									

As a % of total Shares held (b)	
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	35455841
Reason for not prov	viding PAN
Reason for not providing PAN	
Shareholder type	

	uals - ii. Individual sha	1	- g	1	
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Anish Kumar Aggarwal	Manish Gupta	Rahul Agrawal	Rajesh Mittal	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	ADUPA3369F	AAQPG2749C	ACEPA6224C	AEKPM6909C	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	2050000	2050000	2050000	2050000	8200000
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)					
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)					
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	2050000	2050000	2050000	2050000	8200000
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	4.33	4.33	4.33	4.33	17.33
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of s	ecurities (IX)		•	
Class eg: X	2050000	2050000	2050000	2050000	8200000
Class eg:y					
Total	2050000	2050000	2050000	2050000	8200000
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	4.33	4.33	4.33	4.33	17.33
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)					
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)					
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	4.33	4.33	4.33	4.33	17.33
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)				1
No. (a)	, ,				
As a % of total Shares held (b)					
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized	2050000	2050000	2050000	2050000	8200000

	İ	l .	l .	l .					
Reason for not providing PAN									
Reason for not providing PAN									

Any Other (specify)										
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5					
Category	Bodies Corporate	Overseas Corporate Bodies	Non-Resident Indian (NRI)	HUF	Clearing Members					
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	Category	Category	Category	Category					
Name of the Shareholders (I)						Click here to go back				
PAN (II)						Total				
No. of the Shareholders (I)	44	1	174	28	14	261				
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	134319	100000	452272	29319	1973	717883				
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)										
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)										
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	134319	100000	452272	29319	1973	717883				
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.28	0.21	0.96	0.06	0	1.51				
Number of Voting	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)									
Class eg: X	134319	100000	452272	29319	1973	717883				
Class eg:y										
Total	134319	100000	452272	29319	1973	717883				
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.28	0.21	0.96	0.06	0	1.51				
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)										
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)										
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)										
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.28	0.21	0.96	0.06	0	1.51				
	Number of Locked in shares (XII)									

No. (a)									
As a % of total Shares held (b)									
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	39219	0	17272	28719	1973	87183			
Reason for not providing PAN									
Reason for not providing PAN									

Sr. No.Details of the SBODetails of the registered ownerDetails of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or indirect*:Date of creation / acquisition of significant beneficial interestNamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)NamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)Whether by virtue of:SharesVoting rightsRights on distributable dividend or any other distributionExercise of controlExercise of significant influence